
ANCC Approved Rally Timekeepers List - Updated October 2010

 Club Name Address Phone e-mail Listed

Alwoodley Kevin Lomax 6 Haw Avenue, Yeadon, Leeds 01133 910403 caryn.kevin@btinternet.com Jun-08

West Yorkshire. LS19 7XD

James Haigh The Old Post Office, High Grantley, 01765 620008 jamesahaigh@hotmail.com Jun-08

Ripon. HG4 3PJ

Nick P Middleton 4 The Mount, Alwoodley, 01132 676021 npmiddleton@tiscali.co.uk Jun-08

Leeds. LS17 7QU

Graham S Whitaker 3 North Close, Leeds. LS8 2NE 01132 654182 northern@brscc.co.uk Jun-93

Beverley Matthew Atkinson 22 Potterdale Drive, Little Weighton, 01482 876400 matthew@bdmc.org.uk Jun-91

Cottingham, East Yorkshire. HU15 1LF

Graeme Potter 22 Whitworth Street, Hull, 01482 708790 graeme@whitworth.karoo.co.uk Jun-93

East Yorkshire. HU9 3HH

Bolton le Moors Peter Sharples 110 Chain House Lane, Whitestake, 01772 626116 p.sharples650@btinternet.com Jun-08

Preston. PR4 4LB

Eric Wilcockson 31 Ainscow Lane, Lostock, 01204 468204 eric.wilcockson@ntlworld.com Jun-08

Bolton. BL3 4LR

Buccaneer Jon Binns 11 Clematis Close, Chorley 01257 241680 jon.binns@bmsc.org.uk Jun-96

Lancashire PR7 1BZ

Bury Richard Murtha 40 Stone Moor Bottom, Padiham. 01282 772618 r.murtha@ntlworld.com Jun-93

Lancashire. BB12 7BW

Horace Saville 20 Connaught Street, Bury. 01617 611935 rally34@btinternet.com Jun-08

Lancashire. BL8 2BE

Ron Davies 61 Newbold Street, Bury. 01617 646324 rally22@btinternet,com Jun-08

Lancashire. BL8 2RR

Clitheroe Chris Woodcock 234 Shearbrow, Blackburn, 01254 681350 pdschris@aol.com Jun-08

Lancashire BB1 8DS

mailto:caryn.kevin@btinternet.com
mailto:jamesahaigh@hotmail.com
mailto:npmiddleton@tiscali.co.uk
mailto:northern@brscc.co.uk
mailto:matthew@bdmc.org.uk
mailto:graeme@whitworth.karoo.co.uk
mailto:p.sharples650@btinternet.com
mailto:eric.wilcockson@ntlworld.com
mailto:jon.binns@bmsc.org.uk
mailto:r.murtha@ntlworld.com
mailto:rally34@btinternet.com
mailto:rally22@btinternet,com
mailto:pdschris@aol.com


Heidi Woodcock 234 Shearbrow, Blackburn, 01254 681350 heidiwoodcock1@aol.com Jun-08

Lancashire. BB1 8DS

John Cressey Bridge End Farm, Long Preston, 01729 840 010 JohnCressey1@aol.com Oct-10

Skipton. North Yorks, BD23 4NN

Steve Lewis 26 Cornwall Drive, Rishton, Blackburn 01254 884230 steve@lewisbb1.freeserve.co.uk Oct-10

Lancashire BB1 4DB

DeLacy Pat Cunningham 51 Bellasize Park, Gilberdyke, 01430 449985 patdlmc@dlmckaroo.co.uk Jun-08

East Yorkshire. HU15 2XT

Colin Heppenstall 3 Scotsmill Crescent, Blackburn, 01224 790724 colinheppenstall@btinternet.com Jun-93

Aberdeen. AB21 0JG

Darlington John Travis 18 Kempston Way, Glebe Estate, 01642 890154 jt.travis@ntlworld.com Jun-08

Stockton on Tees. TS20 1RH

Bob Wright 17 Blackmoor Court, King Lane, 01132 691997 bob.wright1@virginmedia.com Jun-08

Alwoodley. Leeds. LS17 7RS

Eastwood Barry Thompson 22 Wortley Avenue, Trowell. 01159 325279 barry.ofmayfair@ntlworld.com Jun-08

Nottingham

Mark Wagstaff 12 Ploughfield Close, Littleover, 07771  840200 secretary@eastwoodmotorclub.co.uk Jun-08

Derby DE23 2UT

Mark Collins 56 Larkfield Road, Nuthall, 01159 386251 joymarkcollins@ntlworld.com Jun-08

Nottingham

John Chadwick The Cottage, Netherfield Lane, 01332 792641 secretary@eastwoodmotorclub.co.uk Jun-08

Nr Shardlow. Derbyshire

Garstang Mark Shepard 36 Stanley Rd Farrington 07872341510 markw.shepherd@sky.com Feb-11

Leyland PR25 4RH 01772730000

Glossop Gary Bastiana 18 Laurel Court, off Caldback Drive, 01616 549147 vicki.bastiana@hopwood.ac.uk Jun-08

Middleton. Manchester. M24 5RS

Paul Mallalieu 3 Westway, Lees, Oldham. OL4 5BG 01616 529687 hmallalieu@msn.com Jun-08

Ilkley John Rawling 14 Main Road, East Morton. 01274 569648 Jun-08

Keighley. BD20 5TE
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Knutsford Duncan Stock 2 Oak tree Close, Barnton, Northwich. 01606 872647 duncan.stock@amec.com Jun-08

Cheshire. CW8 4SP

Norman Robertson 51 Kirkstall Road, Davyhulme, 01161 7485399 n.robertson51@ntlworld.com Jun-08

Manchester. M41 0QP

Les Sharp Bridge Cottage, Tattenhall Road, 01829 770164 sharp@hotmail.co.uk Jun-08

Newton by Tattenhall, Chester. CH3 9BD

Duncan Wild 44 Oaklands, Guilden Sutton, 01244 300511 duncan.wild@btinternet.com Jun-08

Chester. CH3 9BD

Lancashire Martin Nield Latham Hall Farm, Clay Lane, Hale, 01619 808509 martin@martinnield.co.uk Jun-08

& Cheshire Cheshire. WA15 8TY

Lincoln Allen Faulkner 33 Merleswen, Dunholme, 01673 860712 Jun-08

Lincoln. LN2 3SN

Phil Foster Halfacre, 21a Kettlethorpe Road, 01427 718601 philfost@lineone.net Jun-08

Fenton, Lincoln. LN1 2ER

Aggie Foster Fir Tree Cottage, 8 Bakers Lane, 07796 143500 aggie.foster@lincolnshire.gov.uk Jun-08

Bassingham, Lincoln. LN5 9HD

Lindholme Chris Brown 5 Wood Acres, Redbrook, Barnsley, 01226 733803 chris@woodacres.plus.com Jun-93

South Yorkshire.S75 1HU

Mid-Derbyshire Craig Burgess 41 Highfield Avenue, Newbold, 01246 222249 craigburgess@lechler.com Jun-08

Chesterfield. S41 7AU

Glyn Byard 60 Broadway, Swanwick. 01773 606753 gbengservices@btinternet.com Jun-08

Derbyshire. DE55 1AJ

Simon Byard 5 Weavers Croft, Ripley. 01773 742714 Jun-08

Derbyshire. DE5 3NP

Mark Slatcher 40 Orchard View, Ashgate, 07977 060609 mark.slatcher@tesco.net Jun-08

Chesterfield. S40 4BU

Jason Simms 6 Penfold Way, Morton, 01773 875138 Jun-08

Derbyshire. DE55 6HS

Joseph Woodward 1 Ordish Avenue, Chaddeston, 01332 671152 Jun-08

Derby. DE21 6QF
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North Robert Newlove Nans Cottage, Orchard Lane, 01377 270888 gin@btinternet.com Jul-90

Humberside Hutton, Driffield. YO25 9PZ

John Newlove 41 Jervis Court, Sutton on Derwent, 01904 608524 john.newlove@btinternet.com Jul-90

York. YO41 4JX

Pendle Rod Brereton Witchway, Alma Avenue,  Foulridge, 01282 859103 pdmc@clara.co.uk Jun-93

Nr Colne. Lancashire. 

Alan Shaw Elan, 31 Appleby Drive, Barrowford, 01282 602195 shawalan@orange.net Jun-93

Nelson, Lancashire. BB9 6EX

Ripon Stuart Davison 25 Grove Park View, 

Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 4BT 01423 850504 stulyndav@virginmedia.com Oct-10

Steve John Taylor 15 Coppice Rise,

Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 2DP 01423 505115 staylor@ncrc.co.uk Oct-10

Selby Ralph Jackson 90 Millfield Lane, Hull Road, 01904 425932 ralph.jackson@allmodcomms.plus.com Jun-93

York. YO1 3AL

Slaithwaite David Hallas 126 Woodlands Road East, 01484 306480 Jun-93

Lepton, Huddersfield. HD8 0AG

Stockport 061 Rob Yates The Bungalow, Meadow Farm, 01298 816334 Jun-08

Beech Lane, Doveholes,

Buxton. SK17 8DJ

Julian Russell 47 Mill Lane, Hazel Grove, 01625 850824

Stockport. SK7 6DW

Alan Ogden 46 Clare Drive,

Macclesfield, Cheshire, SK10 2TX 01625 502028 alan@ogdentownsend.com Oct-10

Martin Payne Burnside, Park Road

Chapel En Le Frith, High Peak, SK23 0LP 01298 814186 mp061@supanet.com Oct-10

Stockton Steve Waggett The Cottage, 4 Church Bank, 01833 650273 steve-wag@hotmail.co.uk Jun-08

Eggleston, County Durham. DL12 0AH
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Trackrod John McNichol 3 Beaufort Mews, Ackworth, 01977 612672 mcnicholjohn@hotmail.com Jul-89

Pontefract. West Yorkshire. WF7 7RF

Derek Lee 29 Spencer Road, Guiseley, 01943 875231 dereklee.lee@ntlworld.com Jul-89

Leeds. West Yorkshire. LS20 9LG

Malcolm Jagger 3 Tarn Court, Outwood, 01924 824884 malcolmjagger@blueyonder.co.uk Jun-96

Wakefield. West Yorkshire. WF1 3HG

Andy Turnbull 93 Sandholme Drive, Burley-in- 01943 862836 andy@theturnbulls.co.uk Jun-91

Wharfedale. West Yorks. LS29 7RG

Jonathan Turnbull 93 Sandholme Drive, Burley-in- 01943 862836 andy@theturnbulls.co.uk Jan-12

Wharfedale. West Yorks. LS29 7RG

Rod Parkin 15 Holly Drive, Tinshill, Leeds. 01132 262422 rod.parkin@ntlworld.com Jun-93

West Yorkshire LS16 6EF

Graham Wride 124 West End Drive, Horsforth, 01132 580274 graham.wride@btinternet.com Jun-08

West Yorkshire. LS18  5JX

Wakefield Derek Slater 85 Howard Crescent, Durkar, Wakefield. 01924 256863 derekslater2004@yahoo.co.uk Jun-93

West Yorkshire. WF4 3AN

Wallasey Ian Winterburn 20 Cleveland Drive, Little Sutton 0151 348 1146 iwinterburn@yahoo.co.uk Nov-10

Ellesmere Port, Cheshire. CH66 4XY 

Whickham Gordon Bradford 13 Beverley Drive, Swalwell, 07802 672950 gordon.bradford@talk21.com Jun-08

Newcastle upon Tyne. NE16 3EH

Wigan Alan S Bibby 23 Allenby Road, Swinton, 01617 282609 asbibby@tiscali.co.uk Jun-08

Manchester. M27 0ES 07900 872248

David Hind 73 Town Lane, Charnock Richard 01257 7952575

Chorley Lancs PR7 5HP

Martin Fox 41 Elgin Ave Ashton in Makerfield 01942 715653

Wigan Lancs WN4 0RH

Tony Ralph 10 Holmwood Close Ashton in Makerfield 01942 275185

Wigan Lancs WN4 9SJ

Mark Hewitt The Clough Ashton in Makerfield 01942 726801

Wigan Lancs WN4 0PW
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